
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grant Lincoln Free State 217.0 350.0 10

2 Heriberto Girion Dodge City High School 216.8 325.0 8

3 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 208.8 315.0 6

4 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 218.6 315.0 4

5 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.0 290.0 2

6 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 219.0 285.0 1

7 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 209.4 280.0 0

8 Cencere Thompson Wichita Northwest High School 211.2 270.0 0

9 Luis Garcia Dodge City High School 214.4 255.0 0

10 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 214.4 250.0 0

11 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 208.4 240.0 0

12 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission West 217.0 225.0 0

13 Michael Wheat Shawnee Mission North High School 200.6 200.0 0

14 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 220.0 190.0 0

15 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 199.8 185.0 0

16 Caden Buffington Wichita Northwest High School 210.8 185.0 0

17 Cade Barnett Dodge City High School 208.8 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cencere Thompson Wichita Northwest High School 211.2 515.0 10

2 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 219.0 515.0 8

3 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 208.8 505.0 6

4 Grant Lincoln Free State 217.0 475.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Luis Garcia Dodge City High School 214.4 465.0 2

6 Cade Barnett Dodge City High School 208.8 450.0 1

7 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 209.4 440.0 0

8 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 218.6 430.0 0

9 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.0 425.0 0

10 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 214.4 380.0 0

11 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission West 217.0 360.0 0

12 Caden Buffington Wichita Northwest High School 210.8 345.0 0

13 Michael Wheat Shawnee Mission North High School 200.6 330.0 0

14 Heriberto Girion Dodge City High School 216.8 325.0 0

15 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 199.8 315.0 0

16 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 220.0 260.0 0

17 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 208.4 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 199.8 0 0

2 Michael Wheat Shawnee Mission North High School 200.6 0 0

3 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 208.4 0 0

4 Cade Barnett Dodge City High School 208.8 0 0

5 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 208.8 0 0

6 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 209.4 0 0

7 Caden Buffington Wichita Northwest High School 210.8 0 0

8 Cencere Thompson Wichita Northwest High School 211.2 0 0

9 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 214.4 0 0

10 Luis Garcia Dodge City High School 214.4 0 0

11 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.0 0 0

12 Heriberto Girion Dodge City High School 216.8 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission West 217.0 0 0

14 Grant Lincoln Free State 217.0 0 0

15 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 218.6 0 0

16 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 219.0 0 0

17 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 220.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 219.0 1335.0 10

2 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 208.8 1330.0 8

3 Cencere Thompson Wichita Northwest High School 211.2 1305.0 6

4 Grant Lincoln Free State 217.0 1285.0 4

5 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 218.6 1285.0 2

6 Luis Garcia Dodge City High School 214.4 1190.0 1

7 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.0 1175.0 0

8 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 209.4 1155.0 0

9 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission West 217.0 1035.0 0

10 Heriberto Girion Dodge City High School 216.8 1005.0 0

11 Cade Barnett Dodge City High School 208.8 950.0 0

12 Caden Buffington Wichita Northwest High School 210.8 935.0 0

13 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 199.8 875.0 0

14 Michael Wheat Shawnee Mission North High School 200.6 845.0 0

15 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 220.0 775.0 0

16 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 214.4 630.0 0

17 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 208.4 240.0 0


